
Reckon
Press

POWER PRESS
MECHANICAL



Mechanical press 

OPEN BACK C FRAME INCLINABLE, NON - INCLINABLE STEEL BODY GEARED & UNGEARED POWER
PRESSES.

*All dimensions are in mm and weight in kg. Approximate only.
*As continuous improvements are contemplated for the product, the design and specification are not binding.
Note : In ungeared machine 960 rpm and in geared / double geared 1440 rpm motor to be used.

SPECIFICATIONS

RAM FACE

HOLE IN RAM

DISTANCE (E)

BED SIZE (A X B)

BED THICKNESS (C) 

HOLE IN BED

SIGNLE GEAR (SPM)

DOUBLE GEAR (SPM)

STROKE ADJUSTMENT

DIST. BED TO RAM (D-1)

CRANK SHAFT DIAMETER

FLOOR TO TOP OF BED (D-2)

MACHINE DIMENSION
H X L X W

ELE.MOTOR 960 RPM (GEAR)

ELE.MOTOR 1400 RPM (UNGEAR)

 

RN-10

MM

60

6 TO 51

203

82

11

2284 X 101

32

80

-

1 HP

1 HP

710
1830 X710

X 660
 

805 
2080 X915

X 740

RN-20

MM 

76

13 TO 76

254

RN-30

MM

89

13 TO 76

280

533 X 381

70

95 95

190165 

298 X 140

32

324 X 158

38

61

57

2 HP

2 HP

56

45

3 HP

3 HP

813

RN-40

MM

95

13 TO 82

318

585 X 381

76

RN-50

MM

102

13 TO 89

356

660 X 406

83

152 

RN -65

MM 

111 

13 TO 102

381

RN- 80

MM 

120 

13 TO 115

406

RN -100     RN -150

MM

130 

MM

140

13 TO 127

457

864 X 635

102

13 TO 150

508

127 165 178 203

318 

228

381190 203 254 254 

368 X 178

38 

406 X 203

51 

425 X 216445 X 228495 X 254560 X 280

51 51 55 63

52

41 

48

40 

48

40 

40

39 

34

36 

33

34

15 HP

15 HP

910

5

HP

5813 

HP 

5

HP

5813 

7.5

HP

7.8513 

7.5

HP

7.9510 

10

HP

10910 

HP HP 26H9P2 X 132030H0P0 X 1524 X 1257 X 1270

711 X 508

90 102

762 X 559
381 X 228

50

483 X 330

64

1000 X 762

108

2190 X 970
X 900

2340 X1170
X 940

2460 X1250
X 1120

3300 X1650
X 1400

3500 X1850
X 1500



All Types of Mechanical Press

STANDARD ACCESSORIES
 Clutch KeySprings

Motor Pulley
Slide Adjusting Spanner (DCX 10 to DCX 150)
Fly Wheel & Gear Guard
Oil Cups For Lubrication Point
Knock-Out System From (10 Ton to 150 Ton)
Die Clamp

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

Electrical
Two Hand Operated Clutch
Single / Continuous Stroke
Lubrication Pump (Hand / Motorized)
Tie-Rod
Tommy Bar
Extra Base Plate
Pneumatic Pedal
Inclinable Arrangement From 5 to 30 Ton
Digital Stroke Counter
Feeder, De-Coiler, Straightener
Overload Safety Above 30 Ton
Foundation Pad
Pneumatic Servo Feeder & De-coiler & Straightener



India

Reckon Press


