

MECHANICAL
POWER PRESS



Reckon
Press

ght

Mechanical press



OPEN BACK C FRAME INCLINABLE, NON - INCLINABLE STEEL BODY GEARED & UNGEARED POWER PRESSES.

SPECIFICATIONS

	RN-10	RN-20	RN-30	RN-40	RN-50	RN -65	RN- 80	RN -100	RN -150
	MM	MM	MM	MM	MM	MM	MM	MM	MM
CRANK SHAFT DIAMETER	60	76	89	95	102	111	120	130	140
STROKE ADJUSTMENT	6 TO 51	13 TO 76	13 TO 76	13 TO 82	13 TO 89	13 TO 102	13 TO 115	13 TO 127	13 TO 150
DIST. BED TO RAM (D-1)	203	254	280	318	356	381	406	457	508
BED SIZE (A X B)	381 X 228	483 X 330	533 X 381	585 X 381	660 X 406	711 X 508	762 X 559	864 X 635	1000 X 762
BED THICKNESS (C)	50	64	70	76	83	90	102	102	108
HOLE IN BED	82	95	95	127	152	165	178	203	228
DISTANCE (E)	11	165	190	190	203	254	254	318	381
RAM FACE	2284 X 101	298 X 140	324 X 158	368 X 178	406 X 203	425 X 216	445 X 228	495 X 254	560 X 280
HOLE IN RAM	32	32	38	38	51	51	51	55	63
SIGNLE GEAR (SPM)	80	61	56	52	48	48	40	34	33
DOUBLE GEAR (SPM)	-	57	45	41	40	40	39	36	34
ELE.MOTOR 960 RPM (GEAR)	1 HP	2 HP	3 HP	5	5	7.5	7.5	10	15 HP
ELE.MOTOR 1400 RPM (UNGEAR)	1 HP	2 HP	3 HP	HP	HP	HP	HP	HP	15 HP
FLOOR TO TOP OF BED (D-2)	710	805	813	5813	5813	7.8513	7.9510	10910	910
MACHINE DIMENSION H X L X W	1030 X 710 X 660	2080 X 915 X 740	2190 X 970 X 900	2380 X 1170 X 940	2460 X 1250 X 1120	2640 X 1320 X 1257	3200 X 1300 X 1270	3360 X 1650 X 1400	3500 X 1850 X 1500

*All dimensions are in mm and weight in kg. Approximate only.

*As continuous improvements are contemplated for the product, the design and specification are not binding.

Note : In ungeared machine 960 rpm and in geared / double geared 1440 rpm motor to be used.

All Types of Mechanical Press

Clutch KeySprings

Motor Pulley

Slide Adjusting Spanner (DCX 10 to DCX 150)

Fly Wheel & Gear Guard

Oil Cups For Lubrication Point

Knock-Out System From (10 Ton to 150 Ton)

Die Clamp

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

Electrical

Two Hand Operated Clutch

Single / Continuous Stroke

Lubrication Pump (Hand / Motorized)

Tie-Rod

Tommy Bar

Extra Base Plate

Pneumatic Pedal

Inclinable Arrangement From 5 to 30 Ton

Digital Stroke Counter

Feeder, De-Coiler, Straightener

Overload Safety Above 30 Ton

Foundation Pad

Pneumatic Servo Feeder & De-coiler & Straightener





Reckon Press
India
